
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 13 de octubre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL 

17099-15900       
17002-
8981 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma, Sharff 

17002-8981 17001-5025 17099-17523 
17099-
17451 

17002-
9332 

      

17002-8992               

                

14:30 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

DHL,Sharff 

17099-15477 17002-9236 17002-9237 
1601-
4564 

17002-
9344 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

Talma 

17002-9349               

                

                

18:00 horas 

CASAS 
TORRES 
MIRTA 

VIOLETA 

FRIOAEREO, 
Talma 

        
17002-
9346 

17002-
9345 

17002-
9327 

  

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-9338 17002-9286 17099-16228           

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-9328 17002-8940             

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

170020-9336 17002-9357             

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-9343               

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


